
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-128
AMD#1

Name: PlanNorman Contract Amendment

Status:Type: Contract Failed

File created: In control:8/25/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2017 9/12/2017

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1516-128:  BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN,
OKLAHOMA AND MOORE IACOFANO GOLTSMAN, INC (MIG) INCREASING THE CONTRACT BY
$16,552 FOR A REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $466,551 IN ORDER TO ADD TWO
ADDITIONAL STEERING COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR ADDITIONAL REVIEW AND
CONSIDERATION ON THE PREFERRED GROWTH SCENARIO AND OTHER ELEMENTS OF THE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN AND FOR ADDITIONAL CONSULTANT TIME IN THE PREPARATION OF
THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN FOR THE CITY OF NORMAN.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. text File MIG, 2. Exhibit A Steering-Committee-List, 3. Exhibit B Comprehensive Plan Timeline &
Synopsis.pdf, 4. Exhibit C Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/12/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

